
 

Takapuna Beach Cup 2019 
OC6 5km Men & Mixed - 15 February 2019 

Preliminary (unofficial) results,  

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#        Name/City        Age          Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     22:24   7:12.6      6  Pineula                  0  Open Men - 5km OC6             1    M     1 

    2     23:03   7:25.4      4  Team Parahata            0  Open Men - 5km OC6             2    M     2 

    3     23:27   7:33.0      2  C.M.I.T. MOANA VAA       0  Master Men - 5km OC6           1    M     3 

    4     23:56   7:42.5      3  Apetahi                  0  Master Men - 5km OC6           2    M     4 

    5     25:08   8:05.5     20  Singapore Paddlers       0  Open Men - 5km OC6             3    M     5 

    6     26:06   8:24.0      1  Burleigh Point OCC       0  Gld Master Men - 5km OC6       1    M     6 

    7     26:07   8:24.4      5  Pacific Dragons Men      0  Open Men - 5km OC6             4    M     7 

    8     29:23   9:27.6      7  Golden Master Mongrels   0  Gld Master Mixed - 5km OC6     1    F     1 

 

 

Division: Gld Master Mixed - 5km OC6 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#        Name/City        Age  

    1     29:23   9:27.6      7  Golden Master Mongrels   0 

 

Division: Master Men - 5km OC6 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#        Name/City        Age  

    1     23:27   7:33.0      2  C.M.I.T. MOANA VAA       0 

    2     23:56   7:42.5      3  Apetahi                  0 

    3     26:06   8:24.0      1  Burleigh Point OCC       0 – Golden Master 

 



 

 

Division: Open Men - 5km OC6 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#        Name/City        Age  

    1     22:24   7:12.6      6  Pineula                  0 

    2     23:03   7:25.4      4  Team Parahata            0 

    3     25:08   8:05.5     20  Singapore Paddlers       0 

    4     26:07   8:24.4      5  Pacific Dragons Men      0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

  

http://www.stevenscreek.com/


 

Takapuna Beach Cup 2019 
OC6 5km Women - 15 February 2019 

Preliminary (unofficial) results 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#          Name/City           Age          Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     28:14   9:05.3     10  Cheeky Wahine                 0  Master Women - 5km OC6         1    F     1 

    2     28:25   9:08.9     23  Wahinez                       0  Open Women - 5km OC6           1    M     1 

    3     28:32   9:11.0     13  Pacific Dragons A             0  Open Women - 5km OC6           2    F     2 

    4     29:16   9:25.2     19  Singapore Paddlers            0  Master Women - 5km OC6         2    F     3 

    5     29:58   9:38.8     16  Ruamano                       0  Open Women - 5km OC6           3    F     4 

    6     30:23   9:46.9      9  South East Qld Golden Women   0  Snr Master Women - 5km OC6     1    F     5 

    7     30:58   9:58.1     15  Sing-gals                     0  Open Women - 5km OC6           4    F     6 

    8     31:05  10:00.5     12  Mama sharks                   0  Master Women - 5km OC6         3    F     7 

    9     31:17  10:04.3     11  Paddlers without Borders      0  Master Women - 5km OC6         4    F     8 

   10     31:55  10:16.6      8  Pacific Dragons Women         0  Open Women - 5km OC6           1    F     0 

   11     32:00  10:18.0     18  Hawaikinui Platinum           0  Snr Master Women - 5km OC6     1    F     9 

   12     32:29  10:27.3     21  Xisul S Thuy’elh              0  Snr Master Women - 5km OC6     2    M     2 

   13     32:47  10:33.1     22  Pandanus Paddle Club          0  Snr Master Women - 5km OC6     3    F    10 

   14     33:28  10:46.4     14  Pacific Dragons B             0  Open Women - 5km OC6           5    F    11 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Division: Master Women - 5km OC6 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     28:14   9:05.3     10  Cheeky Wahine                 0 

    2     29:16   9:25.2     19  Singapore Paddlers            0 

    3     31:05  10:00.5     12  Mama sharks                   0 

    4     31:17  10:04.3     11  Paddlers without Borders      0 

 

     

 

Division: Open Women - 5km OC6 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     28:25   9:08.9     23  Wahinez                       0 

    2     28:32   9:11.0     13  Pacific Dragons A             0 

    3     29:58   9:38.8     16  Ruamano                       0 

    4     30:58   9:58.1     15  Sing-gals                     0 

    5     31:55  10:16.6      8  Pacific Dragons           0 

    6     33:28  10:46.4     14  Pacific Dragons B             0 

     

Division: Snr Master Women - 5km OC6 

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#          Name/City           Age  

    1     30:23   9:46.9      9  South East Qld Golden Women   0 

    2     32:00  10:18.0     18  Hawaikinui Platinum           0 

    3     32:29  10:27.3     21  Xisul S Thuy’elh              0 

    4     32:47  10:33.1     22  Pandanus Paddle Club          0 

 


